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sk IE-S5%k, LWL-Bk%%, %1%, SC-Duplex-SC-Duplex,
BE S4ERE 50 ym

BRITEHEUE

ERA FR&IEE4s, Bk SC duplex IP 20, SC duplex IP 20,
50 uym, PVC, 20 m

eSS 8876350200

St IE-FM5Z2V00020MSDOSDOX

GTIN (EAN) 4099986882928

B=E 1 items
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https://eshop.weidmueller.com/p/8876350200
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EHH#t
ROHS —
RSHHEE
KE 20m KE (&) 787.4016 inch
FE 243.76 g
mE
EERE -25°C... 75 °C IERE -5°C...75 °C
RIRRE -5 °C...50 °C
HEREmEM
RoHS &#UIRZS &, &hlsh
RoHS $i% (#N&H/EH) 6¢c
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 67cf1078-beca-4687-860b-dc475a6ec24a
plic it 3
EESRIE IEC 61754-4
I
EESRIE IEC 61754-4
LWL
SeeF R GOF, Z &&=, OM2 =R <2.7 dB/km @ 850 nm, <
0.7 dB/km @ 1300 nm
e 2600 MHz*km @ 850 nm,
21200 MHz*km @ 1300
nm
HiEk
&L, A SC-Duplex, IP20, §t=ik,
£H. ik BR, NHRK
RSk
fk, & SC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H. ik BR, NHRR
Bk
&k, A SC-Duplex, IP20, #tRimk, sk, £ SC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H, Bk BE. NERER £H, ik BR NERR
EATRIN AN R B 1
RNBHFER, 2R 60mm RNErFE, BR 30mm
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RERT )

FEER 3*6 mm PEHE Be

PR TR FV(ZN)Y FEME PVC
) N —RKrE 245.00 pm
BEER 50 ym

Vi

ETIM 6.0 EC002607 ETIM 7.0 EC002607
ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607
ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 9.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 9.1 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 10.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 11.0 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 12.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 13.0 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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VO material

SlimFix B# A TS aM BT kM S K0 B L RC
5. AUESKTRETREBELZENMES. FCSHTE
SRR, FEBREMRELR VO/V2 FIEK, SlimFix
ERXBENETI FEEIZIANFIFIN A, SF TEAEFEIE
BINNESEXBREZTE.

fim :

s RALEME

s fHRREL - VO/V2

o ERBETWHNTRESENFIES

o NRSLEHTINEIT 16.0 mm2, VBB LAEILEEE
» FFCSRAZIATAY MultiCard 183,

WRATT R EE

E3id] VT SF 5/21 MC NE WS VO BRAS

iT5s 1689470001 SlimFix, S4 & BAITICS, 4.8-7.4mm, 21 x 7.4 mm, B
GTIN (EAN) 4008190872571

HE 160 ST

ESid) VT SF 6/21 MC NE WS VO KRAS

iTRS 1730560001 SlimFix, S4k Kk BAIKES, 5.8-7.8 mm, 21 x 8.4 mm, HE

GTIN (EAN) 4008190954611
BE 160 ST
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